



CABINTEK LLC AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES CLAIMS OWNERSHIP OF THIS DOCUMENT, AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGN INCORPORATED HEREIN, AS AN INSTURMENT OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CABINTEK LLC, AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT OR PURPOSE WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF CABINTEK LLC.

THE USE OF NOTES "BY OWNER", "BY CABINTEK" OR SHADING ON THE DRAWINGS ARE USED FOR CLARIFICATION PURPOSES AND ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS DEFINING THE OVERALL SCOPE OF WORK BE EITHER PARTY

## **MALLARD 28'x40'**

© CABINTEK LLC

FIRST FLOOR 1,120 SF





CABINTEK LLC AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES CLAIMS OWNERSHIP OF THIS DOCUMENT, AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGN INCORPORATED HEREIN, AS AN INSTURMENT OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CABINTEK LLC, AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT OR PURPOSE WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF CABINTEK LLC.

THE USE OF NOTES "BY OWNER", "BY CABINTEK" OR SHADING ON THE DRAWINGS ARE USED FOR CLARIFICATION PURPOSES AND ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS DEFINING THE OVERALL SCOPE OF WORK BE EITHER PARTY

## MALLARD 28'x40'

© CABINTEK LLC

FIRST FLOOR 1,120 SF





CABINTEK LLC AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES CLAIMS OWNERSHIP OF THIS DOCUMENT, AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGN INCORPORATED HEREIN, AS AN INSTURMENT OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CABINTEK LLC, AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT OR PURPOSE WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF CABINTEK LLC.

THE USE OF NOTES "BY OWNER", "BY CABINTEK" OR SHADING ON THE DRAWINGS ARE USED FOR CLARIFICATION PURPOSES AND ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS DEFINING THE OVERALL SCOPE OF WORK BE EITHER PARTY

## MALLARD 28'x40'

© CABINTEK LLC

FIRST FLOOR 1,120 SF





CABINTEK LLC AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES CLAIMS OWNERSHIP OF THIS DOCUMENT, AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGN INCORPORATED HEREIN, AS AN INSTURMENT OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CABINTEK LLC, AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT OR PURPOSE WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF CABINTEK LLC.

THE USE OF NOTES "BY OWNER", "BY CABINTEK" OR SHADING ON THE DRAWINGS ARE USED FOR CLARIFICATION PURPOSES AND ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS DEFINING THE OVERALL SCOPE OF WORK BE EITHER PARTY

MALLARD 28'x40'

© CABINTEK LLC

FIRST FLOOR 1,120 SF





CABINTEK LLC AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES CLAIMS OWNERSHIP OF THIS DOCUMENT, AND THE IDEAS AND DESIGN INCORPORATED HEREIN, AS AN INSTURMENT OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CABINTEK LLC, AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT OR PURPOSE WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF CABINTEK LLC.

THE USE OF NOTES "BY OWNER", "BY CABINTEK" OR SHADING ON THE DRAWINGS ARE USED FOR CLARIFICATION PURPOSES AND ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS DEFINING THE OVERALL SCOPE OF WORK BE EITHER PARTY

## **MALLARD 28'x40'**

© CABINTEK LLC

FIRST FLOOR 1,120 SF